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55M Hurdles
55M Dash
300M Run
600M Run
1000M Run
1500M Run
3000M Run
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Pole Vault

4x200M Relay
4x400M Relay

4x800M Relay
1500M Racewalk

Girls Indoor Track Results

Student-Athletes

School

2011 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS

Student-Athletes
Kaitlyn Arcury
Kaitlyn Arcury
Kala Allen
Meghan Manley
Abbie Benson
Abbie Benson
Kaitlin McCadden
Mikayla Pearce
Mikayla Pearce
Ashley Peterson
Rebecca Hildebrand
Megan Kaiser

Lauren Sullivan, Shannon Pontiz, Corinne
McCarthy, Tiffany Cycon

Mallory Clark, Stephanie Foster, Samantha
Huselstein, Summer Sawaya

Rebecca Love, Shannon Dalton, Emily
Krasinski, Renae Sweeney

Lisa Kuhn

Student-Athlete
Kailyn Arcury

2011 State Results

School
Williamsville South
Williamsville South
Williamsville East
Orchard Park
Iroquois

Iroquois

Clarence

Maryvale
Maryvale
All-Limestone/Olean
West Seneca West
Clarence

Lancaster

Olean

Frontier
Williamsville North

School
Williamsville South

2012 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS

Student-Athletes
Kailyn Arcury
Kailyn Arcury
Kala Allen

Kala Allen

Emily Krasinski
Katelyn Tresino
Kaitlin McCadden
Mikayla Pearce
Mikayla Pearce
Stephanie lzard
McKanzie Keuhlewind
Jennifer Thill

Lauren Sullivan, Ashley Grazen, Tiffany

Cycon, Allie Mazur

Sarah Loud, Rachel Dorogi, Joy Nyaanga,

Madeline Hammer

School
Williamsville South
Williamsville South
Williamsvile East
Williamsville East
Frontier

Clarence

Clarence

Maryvale
Maryvale

Sweet Home
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Williamsville North

Kaitlyn McCadden, Jacqueline, Emily Garret Clarence

Maggie DeMarco

Grand Island

Time/ Distance

Time/ Distance
:08.18
:07.27
:42.29

1:40.83
2:58.81
4:52.64
10:43.65
18'11.50
38'10.50
5'5
38'3.75
11'0

1:50.54

4:15.25

9:57.25
8:27.76

Time/ Distance
7.96 FAT

Time/ Distance
:08.30
:07.28
:41.44

1:38.71
3:03.28
5:00.21
10:59.90
18'8.00
39'0.75
5'4
37'9.00
11'3

1:50.08
4:10.96

9:56.96
8:11.27
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Event

Event

55M Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump

Event

55M Hurdles
55M Dash
300M Run
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1000M Run
1500M Run
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Long Jump
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High Jump
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Pole Vault

4x200M Relay

4x400M Relay

4x800M Relay
1500M Racewalk

Event
55M Dash
Pole Vault

Girls Indoor Track Results

Student-Athletes

School

2012 STATE CHAMPIONS

Student-Athlete
Kailyn Arcury
Stephanie lzard
Mikayla Pearce

School
Williamsville South
Sweet Home
Maryvale

2013 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS

Student-Athletes
Brianna Colello
Lauren Sullivan
Lauren Jenney
Emily Irish-Ryan
Bizzy Moors
Marissa Saenger
Marissa Saenger
McKayla Brooks
McKayla Brooks
Lauren Hudson
McKanzie Keuhlewind
Jennifer Thill

Lauren Sullivan,
Ashley Grazen,
Tiffany Cycon,
Allie Mazur
Brianna Colello,
Abigail Jankowski,
Isabella Mancino,
Kathleen Zimmer
Katrina Patterson,
Marissa Saenger
Kelsey Barrett

School

West Seneca West
Lancaster

Iroquois

Amherst
Williamsville South
Clarence

Clarence

Frontier

Frontier
Williamsville North
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

West Seneca West

Clarence

Lancaster

2013 STATE CHAMPIONS

Student-Athlete
Ashley Grazen
Jennifer Thill

School
Lancaster
Lancaster

Time/ Distance

Time/ Distance
8.01 FAT

5l6ll

19'01/2"

Time/ Distance
:08.76
:07.21
:42.58

01:38.9
03:06.0
04:52.3
10:17.8
18'9.50
38'07.50
54
42'7.50
12'8

1:49.38

4:16.99

9:56.75
7:50.72

Time/ Distance
7.21 FAT
12] 6"
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Event

Event

55M Hurdles
55M Dash
300M Run
600M Run
1000M Run
1500M Run
3000M Run
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Pole Vault

4x200M Relay

4x400M Relay

4x800M Relay

1500M Racewalk

Event
55M Dash
Shot Put

Girls Indoor Track Results

Student-Athletes

School

2014 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS

Student-Athletes
Summer Haight
Ashley Grazen
Terionna Ware
Lauren Jenney
Samantha Peterman
Sydney Bova

Ally Ortega

McKayla Brooks
McKayla Brooks
Lauren Hudson
McKanzie Keuhlewind
Mikayla Capestrani

Allie Mazur,

Ashley Grazen,
Tiffany Cycon,
Dominique Logronio
Dana Warner,
Natalie Badding,

Maddy Hanford,
Talia Williams

Natalie Badding,
Hannah Reinhardt,
Katrina Patterson,
Talia Williams

Kelsey Barrett

School
Jamestown
Lancaster
Sweet Home
Iroquois
Sweet Home
Frontier
Sweet Home
Frontier
Frontier
Williamsville North
Lancaster
Jamestown

Lancaster

Clarence

Clarence

Lancaster

2014 STATE CHAMPIONS

Student-Athlete
Ashley Grazen

MacKenzie Kuehlewind

School
Lancaster
Lancaster

Time/ Distance

Time/ Distance
:08.96
:07.14
:41.62

1:39.19
2:59.96
4:57.62
10:23.18
18' 08"
38'04

5' 05"
46'2.25"
10' 6"

1:44.67

4:14.63

9:47.99
7:31.13

Time/ Distance
7.21 FAT
46'2 3/4"
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Event

Event

55M Hurdles
55M Dash
300M Run
600M Run
1000M Run
1500M Run
3000M Run
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Pole Vault

4x200M Relay

4x400M Relay

4x800M Relay
1500M Racewalk
Weight Throw

Event
Long Jump
Triple Jump

Girls Indoor Track Results

Student-Athletes

School

2015 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS

Student-Athletes
Tiana Luton
McKyla Brooks
Terionna Ware
Tilia Williams

Sam Peterman
Megan Caltagirone
Katrina Paterson
McKyla Brooks
Sadira Brown
Olivia Gervan
Rebecca Stiefler
Aubrey Rockoff
Tiffany Cycon,
Allie Mazur,

Molly Scarpello,
Olivia Gervan
Bella Callaway,
Tiana Luton,
Rachel Robertson,
Terionna Ware
Katrina Patterson,
Dana Warner,
Talia Williams,
Hannah Reinhardt
Kelsey Barrett
Rebecca Stiefler

Student-Athlete
McKyla Brooks
Sadira Brown

School
Sweet Home
Frontier
Sweet Home
Clarence
Sweet Home
Holland
Clarence
Frontier
Sweet Home
Lancaster
Frontier
Amherst

Lancaster

Sweet Home

Clarence
Lancaster
Frontier

2015 STATE CHAMPIONS

School
Frontier
Sweet Home

Time/ Distance

Time/ Distance
:08.58
:07.24
:41.24

1:38.99
2:59.92
4:53.25
10:24.20
19'6.25
38'04.50
5'3
39'4.25
11'0

1:45.75

4:12.77

9:43.76
7:30.41
42'101/2

Time/ Distance
19'01/2
38'113/4
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Event

Event

55M Hurdles
55M Dash
300M Run
600M Run
1000M Run
1500M Run
3000M Run
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Pole Vault

4x200M Relay
4x400M Relay

4x800M Relay

1500M Race-walk

Weight Throw

Event
55M Hurdles
300M Run

Girls Indoor Track Results

Student-Athletes

School

2016 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS

Student-Athletes
Tiana Luton
Ashley Grazen
Jenna Crean
Emma Seiders
Amberlee Robertson
Sam Peterman
Katrina Patterson
Emily Marchitte
Emily Marchitte
Olivia Gervan
Tirzah Peters
Gabrielle Gaygen

Molly Scarpello, Ashley Grazen, Olivia
Gervan, Jenne Grazen

Morgan Foster, Emily Brigman, Stephanie

Siresi, Isabella Licata

Hannah Reinhardt, Julia Darlak, Gillian
Fedor, Katrina Patterson

Kaitlyn Tuohy
Brianna McKenzie

School

Sweet Home
Lancaster

Orchard Park
Dunkirk/Silver Creek
Williamsville South
Sweet Home
Clarence

West Seneca West
West Seneca West
Lancaster

Sweet Home
Williamsville North

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Grand Island
Lancaster

2016 STATE CHAMPIONS

Student-Athlete
Tiana Luton
Jenna Crean

School
Sweet Home
Orchard Park

Time/ Distance

Time/ Distance
8.36

7.28
41.17
1:37.67
3:02.87
4:43.19
10:15.13
17'7 3/4"
31" 11 1/2"
5'4"

36'7 1/4"
16"
1:44.78

4:08.21

9:51.90

7:27.98
50'01/2"

Time/ Distance
8.21
39.21
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Girls Indoor Track Results

Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance
2017 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS
Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance
55M Hurdles Nisa Ragib Hutch Tech 8.76
55M Dash Jenna Crean Orchard Park 7.3
300M Run Jenna Crean Orchard Park 411
600M Run Emma Seiders Dunkirk/ Silver Creek 01:36.4
1000M Run Anna Rybczynski West Seneca West 02:55.9
1600/1500M Run Riley Jones Holland 05:00.8
3200/3000M Run Katrina Patterson Clarence 10:39.74
Long Jump Samantha Spinella Depew 19’ 2”
Triple Jump Emily Marchitte West Seneca West 3811 %"
High Jump Emilee Hanlon Dunkirk/ Silver Creek 5 5”
Shot Put Rachel Donner Iroquois 40° 4%, “
Pole Vault Rachael Ward Falconer/CV 1 6”
Julia Griffin Orchard Park
Faith Hanlon
4x200M Relay Sara Puskar 01:46.8
Jenna Crean
Emilee Hanlon Dunkirk/ Silver Creek
4x400M Relay Jericha Petrella , 04:04.0
Emily Brigma Jaylah Cossin
Emma Seiders
Molly Moore Wms. South
Sam Vahue
4x800M Relay Sarah Cook 09:34.8
Amberlee Robertson Wms. South
1500M Race-walk Brooke VanSlyke Sweet Home 07:20.9
Weight Throw Brianna McKenzie Lancaster 56’ 10”




Girls Indoor Track Results
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Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance
2018 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS
Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance
Girls/School Girls/School Time
55M Hurdles Christina Wende Kenmore West 8.5
55M Dash Jenna Crean Orchard Park 7.15
300M Run Jenna Crean Orchard Park 40.55
600M Run Anna Rybczynski West Seneca West 01:37.6
1000M Run Molly McLaughlin Holland/EA 02:58.8
1600/1500M Run Sidney Nowicki Lockport 04:56.1
3200/3000M Run Sidney Nowicki Lockport 10:28.7
Long Jump Christina Wende Kenmore West 18" 1 34"
Triple Jump Christina Wende Kenmore West 38'11 V4
High Jump Emilee Hanlon Dunkirk/SC 5'6"
Shot Put Rachel Donner Iroquois 41'6 5"
Pole Vault Leah Pasaualetti Orchard Park 12' 6"
4x200M Relay Kameron Klass Orchard Park 01:46.1
Leah Pasqualetti
Katelynn Hennessey
Jenna Crean
4x400M Relay Emilee Hanlon Dunkirk/SC 04:07.5
Jericha Petrella
Jaylah Cossin
Kvlie Procknal
4x800M Relay Megan Caltagirone Holland/EA
Riley Jones Megan McLaughlin 09:45.5
Molly McLaughlin
1500M Race-walk Corrin Sacilowski Springville/W.V. 07:20.9
Weight Throw Natalia Surdej Lancaster 51'1 1"




Girls Indoor Track Results

Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance
2019 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS

Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance

Girls/School Girls/School Time
55M Hurdles Morgan Halt Amherst 8.68
55M Dash Kahniva James Lockport 7.16
300M Run Jada Kenner Tapestry 39.56
600M Run Maxana Grubb Amherst 01:35.6
1000M Run Anna Rybczynski West Seneca West 03:02.4
1600/1500M Run Emilr Brown Fredonia 04:53.6
3200/3000M Run Sidney Nowicki Lockport 10:32.8
Long Jump Sara Puskar Orchard Park 18' 3 %"
Triple Jump Lanee Hall Sweet Home 378 %
High Jump Morgan Halt Ambherst 5'2"
Shot Put Natalia Surde;j Lancaster 38'11 %
Pole Vault Rachael Ward Falconer/Cass/MG/Frews 12' O"
4x200M Relay Genevieve Arnold Orchard Park 01:46.1

Leah Pasqualetti

Sara Puckar

Jenna Crean
4x400M Relay Olivia Ranalli Holland/EA 04:10.6

Celia Cocca

Paige Hoffman

Jayna Galley
4x800M Relay Celia Cocca Holland/EA 09:45.0

Ava Danieu

Maggie McLaughlin

Megan McLaughlin
1500M Race-walk Alivia Murray West Seneca West 08:21.4
Weight Throw Natalia Surdej Lancaster 55' 2%
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Girls Indoor Track Results

Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance
2020 SECTION VI QUALIFIER RESULTS - Girls

Event Student-Athletes School Time/ Distance
55M Hurdles Giovana Calamunci Jamestown 8.70
55M Dash Kahniva James Lockport 7.02
300M Run Gwvneth Goldowski Frontier 39.96
600M Run Maxana Grubb Amherst 1:35.98
1000M Run Sydney Nowicki Lockport 2:55.88
1600/1500M Run Emily Brown - Fredonia Fredonia 4:44.84
3200/3000M Run Megan McLauahlin Holland/East Aurora 10:41.11
Lona Jump Sara Puskar Orchard Park 18'1 34"
Triple Jump Ali Wojciechowski Lancaster 37" 4"
High Jump Morgan Halt Amherst 5'2"
Shot Put Natalia Surdei Lancaster 39'11 %
Pole Vault Leah Pasqualetti Orchard Park 13' 0"
4x200M Relay Madison LaPenta Lancaster 1:47.11

Brianna Grazen

Amanda Konieczny

Ale Wojciechowski
4x400M Relay Mailey Geiger Clarence 4:08.91

Liz Scherer

Payen Payne

Sammie Payne
4x800M Relay Celia Cocca Holland/East Aurora 9:54.30

Karis Ertel

Maggie McLaughlin

MeQan McLaughlin
1500M Race-walk Alivia Murray West Seneca West 7:46.68
Weight Throw Natalia Surdej Lancaster 57'5?

2020 STATE RESULTS - Girls
Pole Vault Leah Pasqualetti Orchard Park 13'
Shot Put Natalie Surdej Lancaster 42'93/4"
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